Mobile mount for roof mounting of antenna whips supplied with external M5 threaded stud.
It can be mounted from the inside or from the outside.
LOW PROFILE DESIGN
TILTABLE IN ALL DIRECTIONS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency 0 - 2500 MHz (External antenna whips)
Impedance 50 ohm
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

changes to this information without notice. All rights reserved.
SCAN ANTENNA A/S  | LITERBUEN 15  | 2740 SKOVLUNDE  | DENMARK  | +45 +454333 1620
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N G16060 (0.15 m cable + FME-male)
P/N G16060IP (0.15 m cable + FME-male - Bulk packing)
P/N G16062 (0.15 m cable + SMA-female)
P/N G16062IP (0.15 m cable + SMA-female - Bulk packing)
P/N G16064IP (5 m cable + SMA-male - Bulk packing)
P/N G16065IP (5 m cable + open end - Bulk packing)
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Type Bulk packing or individually packing in Polybag (See "Part No.")
Datasheet 2 / 3
Printed: 4/28/2026